MSP Standard Mine-Duty Precleaner
Features and Benefits
•  Quick-change blade.  No tools are needed. Just pull one pin, remove the old blade, slide in the new one and replace the pin.
•  Works with Flexco and other mechanical splices.  The spring tensioner quickly moves the blade away from the belt when a
splice passes. The polyurethane blade easily glides over the splice without damage and with minimal cleaning disruption.
•  Easy to service.  All maintenance work is done from the easy-access side of the beltline. Blade retensioning and change-out
are quick and easy.

Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2019 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 03/14/19. For reorder: X5829
Ordering Information
MSP Standard-Duty Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 2"
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm mm
600 550 MSP-224 75787
750 700 MSP-230 75788
900 850 MSP-236 75789
1050 1000 MSP-242 75790
1200 1150 MSP-248 75791
1350 1300 MSP-254 75792
1500 1450 MSP-260 75793
1800 1750 MSP-272 75794
2100 2050 MSP-284 76796
MSP Standard-Duty Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 8"
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm mm
600 400 MSP-824 75795
750 550 MSP-830 75796
900 700 MSP-836 75797
1050 850 MSP-842 75798
1200 1000 MSP-848 75799
1350 1150 MSP-854 75800
1500 1300 MSP-860 75801
1800 1600 MSP-872 75802
2100 1900 MSP-884 76797
Replacement ConShear™ Blades
Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item